REV1.0(2025.12)
BAND-PASS FILTER                MFB-2200.2300.S1
         2200MHz~2300MHz (PASSBAND)
SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number MFB-2200.2300.S1
Pass Band 2200MHz~2300MHz
Insertion Loss 1.0dB MAX.
Rejection ≥45dB@DC~2110MHz
≥45dB@2390~3500MHz
Return Loss ≥16dB
Average Power 50W MAX.
Connector Type SMA Female
Operational Temperature -20~+85℃
Size 64 x 45 x 26 mm
Tolerance:±0.5mm
Outline Drawing (Unit: mm)
NOTES:
1. ALL SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME
2. CUSTOMER OUTLINE DRAWING FOR REFERENCE ONLY